WELL LOG BUREAU-KANSAS GEOLOGICAL sﬁm‘ 3 6-R /4

BCT East Murdack,

Company-
Farm- Gore "C"

Total Depth. 5515

Comm. 11=30-60

Shct or Treated.

Contractor., Holm Drlg. Co.
tssued. 4=29-61

CASING:
8 5/8"
4 1/2"

surface, clay, sand
shale, shells, gyp
gyp

shale, sand

shale, shells
Anhydrite

shale, shells
shale, lime

lime, shale

lime, shale (chalky)
lime

lime, shale

lime

lime, shale

shale

lime, shale

shale, sand

lime, shale

Total Depth

TOPS: SCOUT
Topeka
Heebner
Toronto
Lansing
Marmaton
Moxrow
Morrow Sand
2nd Morrow Sand
Keyes

Chester

St. Genevieve

CITIES SERVICE OIL

No. 1

625

1C50
106C
1363
1519
1533
2400
2730
3440
3544
3612
4780
4857
4541
4966
5200
5241
5515

3158
3562
3578
3718
3678
4820
4934
5190
5231
5340
5504

Comp. 12-19=60

1525' cem w/750 sx.
3334' cem w/200 sx.

Figures incicate Dottom of Formations.

Wichita, Kansas

SEC. 9 . 35 R.41W
C SE NW
Cou"fy Morton
KANSAS
‘Y

Elevation.__3313' RB

Lo

Production. 3,200,000 CFG




